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Hardware List

Description

Bolt
1/4"*1-1/8"

Allen wrench

Washer
1/4" *%12mm

Shelf metal clip

Door Pull

Machine screw

for door pull
H/32"*3/4"

Drawer Pull

Machine screw

for Drawer pull
H/32"*3/8"

)
4

Qty
8PCS

1PC

8PCS

12PCS

1PC

1PC

1PC

2PCS



[tem

Parts List

Description

Cabinet

Top Panel

Bottom Panel

Adjustable Shelf

Left Wood Support

Right Wood Support

3

Qty

1PC

1PC

1PC

IPCS

1PC

1PC

Assembly Instructions

Two person assembly recommended.

step 1 step 2
Unfold Cabinet. Bolt on Wood Support
with 4 bolts.

step 3

Insert bottom panel.

step 4
Bolt on top with 4 bolts
and install door pull.

DO NOT OVER TIGHTEN.

step 5

Install shelf clips
and insert shelves.




